Tuesday, April 26th, 2017                                                                                              www.brabek.co.za
Recom Article - 50
RAC35-G/OF
The RAC35-xxG/OF series are low cost, 4”x2” AC/DC power supplies with universal input (90-264VAC) &
fully protected & isolated DC outputs in the range of 5V up to 48V. The converters are offered in open
frame (/OF) version. The outputs are adjustable to compensate for cable losses & are short circuit &
overload protected. The converters work over a wide temperature range of -20°C to +65°C (with
derating). Are UL60950, EN60950 & CE certified & comply with Class B EMC limits. The RAC35-G series
come with a 3 year warranty.
Unique Selling Proposition: Low cost
    Industry standard footprint (4”x2”)
    Cable loss trim
    CE/UL/EN certified
    Fits into 1U height racks
    3 year warranty
Target Customer:  Industrial
    Test & measurement
    Rack mount systems
    General purpose
Main Features:   Low profile 35W AC/DC power supply
    5V, 12V, 24V, 48V output
    Universal input voltage
    Wide operating temperature range
    Class B EMC compliant
    Resistant to shock & vibration
    3 year warranty
Datasheets and additional information can be found on: www.recom-international.com